Record #

EXB-22-114
EXB-22-115
EXB-22-116
EXB-22-118
EXB-22-123
EXB-22-119
EXB-22-120
EXB-22-122
EXB-22-145
EXB-22-124
EXB-22-125
EXB-22-126
EXB-22-127
EXB-22-128
EXB-22-129
EXB-22-131
EXB-22-132
EXB-22-133
EXB-22-134
EXB-22-135
EXB-22-137
EXB-22-138
EXB-22-139
EXB-22-140
EXB-22-150
EXB-22-146
EXB-22-147
EXB-22-148
EXB-22-151
EXB-22-152
EXB-22-153
EXB-22-154
EXB-22-156
EXB-22-158
EXB-22-157
EXB-22-159
EXB-22-160
EXB-22-161
EXB-22-162
EXB-22-163
EXB-22-164
EXB-22-165
EXB-22-166
EXB-22-168
EXB-22-169
EXB-22-170

Record Type Applicant
Building- Express PermiiJim Hudson hudson
Building- Express Permit Gerald Hebert
Building- Express Permii Greg Mazares
Building- Express Permii CRAIG BISHOP
Building- Express PermitJohn Vreeland
Building- Express Permit Andre Tameirao
Building- Express Permit Andre Tameirao
Building- Express Permit Steve Kelly
Building- Express Permii Christopher Soares
Building- Express Permit Newpro Operating LLC
Building- Express Permii Greg Mazares
Building- Express Permit kent persson
Building- Express Permit Erik Williams
Building- Express Permit Susan Kakley
Building- Express Permii Permit Services LLC
Building- Express Permii Donna Mohan
Building- Express Permit Lynda Galkowski
Building- Express Permit Marc Miller
Building- Express Permit Adam Glenn
Building- Express Permit Adam Glenn
Building- Express Permii Ted Dow
Building- Express Permii Manuel Vasconcelos
Building- Express Permit Coleman Joyce
Building- Express Permit Andre Tameirao
Building- Express Permit Abraham Lemotte
Building- Express Permiigeorge gray
Building- Express Permit Christopher Soares
Building- Express Permii Christopher Soares
Building- Express PermitJohn Zuba
Building- Express Permit Russell Cazeault
Building- Express PermitJohn Vreeland
Building- Express Permit Adam Glenn
Building- Express Permit KYLE ZUIDEMA
Building- Express Permit Lawrence O'Connor
Building- Express Permit Russell Cazeault
Building- Express Permii Permit Services LLC
Building- Express PermitJamie Sloniecki
Building- Express Permii Jonathan Whipple
Building- Express Permit Ubaldo Cristiano Miller
Building- Express Permii NICHOLAS CASAVANT
Building- Express Permit Ubaldo Cristiano Miller
Building- Express PermitJoseph Reilly
Building- Express PermitJessica Olsen
Building- Express Permit Bill Wieler
Building- Express Permii CRAIG BISHOP
Building- Express Permii Permit Services LLC

Street No
17
145
4
5
5
12
29
25
27
6
24
9
9
4
18
29
87
75
92
50
74
21
40
50
199
32
10
2
85
12
73
82
5
36
11
64
73
15
45
7
1183
10
104
15
12
2

Street Name
PASTURE RD
LEEWARD RD
SHIPS PASSAGE
PORTSIDE DR
SWAN CIR
MANOMET RD
BRADY RD
CYPRESS ST
SURREY LN
BRIGANTINE PASSAGE DR
GILDER RD
ROLLING OAKS DR
RAVINE RD
LISA LN
EEL POND RD
SPRUCE DR
CEDAR POINT DR
ROUNDHOUSE RD
TROWBRIDGE RD
WATERHOUSE RD
ROPE WALK
PIER VIEW RD
MASHNEE RD
LONG HILL RD
RED BROOK HARBOR RD
FIELDWOOD DR
HOLLY CIR
HERITAGE DR
LAKE DR
DALE ST
OFF COUNTY RD
TROWBRIDGE RD
POST OFFICE LN
BENEDICT RD
HOLLY CIR
PENOBSCOT AVE
CHURCH LN
MARINERS LN
BEACH ST
BRADY RD
COUNTY RD
WEATHERDECK DR
VALLEY BARS RD
SALT MARSH LN
BENNETS NECK DR
ENTERPRISE RD

Owner Name
17 PASTURE ROAD TRUST Pete
DEBORAH J JONES
FARRAHAR FAMILY REALTY TRI
Olivia Demeo
Gwyneth Packard
FORTE IRREVOCABLE TRUST
ELIZABETH A HOLLAND
John McCutcheon
Tradewinds Condominium Hor
ANGELIQUE, STEVE
24 GILDER ROAD TRUST
KATHLEEN E SMITH
KIMBERLY R GARDNER
SUSAN M KAKLEY
JUDITH FAGAN
DONNA B MOHAN
Stephen Waite
Sara Zeigler
PATRICIA A FRANZEN
LARAH E MCCLAIN
ANN D WOOD LIVING TRUST
DONOVAN INVESTMENT TRUS
PATRICIA A FRANKE
Michelle Welsh
W MICHAEL LIPCHAK & MARY:
george gray
tradewinds condominium trus
STARR B BILLARD
DONNA M MORRISON
LYNN F RUSSELL
MARY ANNE GAUTHIER
FALL-MACK FAMILY TRUST
CAPE COTTAGE NOMINEE TRU
Brian Buckley
MICHAEL N RENACCIO
SYLVIA M PRIOLI
Jamie J SLONIECKI
GYNETH MCGARVEY
& BEATRIZ LOPEZ GARCIA
ERICA CARDILLO
Robert Ferrucci
CHERYL LAVALLEE
RALPH BERTOZZI JR
Bill Wieler
12 BENNETS NECK DRIVE RLTY
RITA J HENDERSON

Date Submitted

3/1/2022 19:02
3/2/2022 15:49
3/2/2022 17:19
3/4/2022 16:30
3/7/2022 19:33
3/7/2022 11:37
3/7/2022 11:43
3/7/2022 13:59
3/21/2022 12:53
3/8/2022 20:42
3/9/2022 16:40
3/9/2022 17:32

3/10/2022 14:22 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove

3/10/2022 16:05
3/10/2022 18:09
3/11/2022 19:31
3/14/2022 21:21
3/15/2022 13:42
3/15/2022 14:38
3/15/2022 14:45
3/15/2022 17:55
3/15/2022 19:22
3/15/2022 20:57
3/16/2022 15:09
3/21/2022 18:56
3/21/2022 12:58
3/21/2022 13:06
3/21/2022 16:12
3/21/2022 20:40
3/22/2022 14:03
3/22/2022 19:26
3/22/2022 21:27
3/23/2022 14:14
3/24/2022 18:39
3/23/2022 19:05
3/24/2022 20:22
3/24/2022 21:33
3/25/2022 16:46
3/25/2022 18:24
3/25/2022 18:37
3/25/2022 19:24
3/28/2022 14:44
3/28/2022 16:30

3/29/2022 1:11
3/29/2022 11:04
3/29/2022 17:11

Type of Proposed Work Estimated Record Sta

Windows/Doors
Solar
Windows/Doors
Insulation

Solar

Siding

Siding

Solar

Roof

Siding
Windows/Doors
Roof

Fence

Roof

Fence

Roof
Windows/Doors
Insulation
Insulation
Windows/Doors
Windows/Doors
Roof

Siding

Solar

Shed over 200sf
Roof

Roof
Windows/Doors
Roof

Solar

Insulation

Solar

Roof

Roof

Roof

Shed over 200sf
Insulation

Roof

Solar

Roof

Insulation
Insulation

Shed over 200sf
Insulation

Roof

3000 Active
12043.9 Active
9304 Active
4538 Active
16207 Active
8000 Active
7000 Active
5720 Active
14000 Active
47973 Active
36169 Active
12600 Active

6000 Complete

10000 Active
32300 Active

8700 Active
18400 Active
12980 Active

3970 Complete

8501 Active
10000 Active
4115 Active
20350 Active
35307 Active
39632 Active
27000 Active
11000 Active
15000 Active
1600 Active
10616 Active
62298 Active
659 Active
28158 Active
8000 Active
6296 Active
15308 Active
7000 Active
3730.73 Active
6550 Active
33180 Active
33840 Active
3754 Active
3752.07 Active
700 Active
6806 Active
21271 Active



EXB-22-180
EXB-22-171
EXB-22-172
EXB-22-173
EXB-22-174
EXB-22-175
EXB-22-176
EXB-22-178
EXB-22-179
EXB-22-181
EXB-22-182
EXB-22-183
EXB-22-185
EXB-22-186

Record #
B-22-86
B-22-73
B-22-63
B-22-62
B-22-75
B-22-65
B-22-72
B-22-66
B-22-68
B-22-70
B-22-69
B-22-74
B-22-93
B-22-82
B-22-76
B-22-77
B-22-78
B-22-81
B-22-94
B-22-83
B-22-97
B-22-84
B-22-85
B-22-87
B-22-92
B-22-88
B-22-89
B-22-102
B-22-90
B-22-101
B-22-100

Building- Express Permit Stephen Goulston
Building- Express Permii Bruce Webster
Building- Express Permit Kyle Cabral
Building- Express Permii Permit Services LLC
Building- Express Permii Gabriella Amato
Building- Express Permii Greg Mazares
Building- Express Permii Douglas Murray

Building- Express Permit Certified Safe Electric Inc

Building- Express Permit Stephen Goulston
Building- Express Permii Stephen Goulston
Building- Express Permit Daniel Gibbs
Building- Express Permii Roland Langevin
Building- Express Permit Stephen Goulston
Building- Express Permii Stephen Goulston

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Applicant

Jim Hagerty
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
William Tierney
Jim Potter

Lisa Niit

Mark Bogosian
Dennis Mascetta
Luke Catarius
DONALD BRACKEN
Kevin Donovan
Robert W Dennis Jr
Lance Gibbs
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
Kevin Fitzpatrick
William Seariac
RICHARD CONWAY
William Masiello
Luke Catarius
Honorato Santos
Kenneth Goodwin
Craig Ellis
Katelynne Steinke
Pat Sciuto

Robert Norton
Cathryn Faria
Roman Desousa
Collins O'Connor
Donald DuBerger
Ron Woleslagle
Antonio Fontes
John Graci

5 HOLLY HILL CT
22 RAMS HEAD RD
26 HILLTOP DR
15 MANOMET RD
5 TRACIE LANE
947 SHORE RD

38 WILSON AVE
20 NAIRN RD

4 HOLLY HILL CT

6 HOLLY HILL CT
25 DESERET DR

2 SMALL ST

8 HOLLY HILL CT
9 HOLLY HILL CT

Street No Street Name
1 INDIAN TRAIL
137 JEFFERSON RD
5 GREAT PINES DR
25 SETTLERS WAY
71 MAYFLOWER RD
10 WINGS NECK RD
972 SANDWICH RD
48 SHIPS WAY
83 WATERHOUSE RD
2 SPRINGBROOK CT
100 OLD PLYMOUTH RD
36 GIBBS RD
54 CLUBHOUSE DR
1090 SHORE RD
51 CANAL ST

239 BARLOWS LANDING RD

56 ELGIN RD
41 SHIPS WAY
188 CAPTAINS ROW
4 KAYAJAN AVE
4 BRIARWOOD LN
45 MARIJORIE AVE
597 CIRCUIT AVE
120 MAIN ST
24 SHORE RD
21 MAPLE ST
44 HARBOR DR
39 SALT MARSH LN
0 BOURNEDALE RD
278 MAIN ST
5 POST OFFICE LN

WILLIAM REYNOLDS
WEBSTER FAMILY TRUST
DEBORAH L CORSINO

William French

Gabriella Amato

MATT ANDERSON

Douglas murray

TR HAYES REVOCABLE TRUST
ANNE C FLYNN

KERWIN TRS FOR THE KERWIN
CORINNE M LENIHAN
PAMELA SAUNDERS

THE LONG FAMILY REV TRUST
SUE R LINDBLOM

Owner Name

DENA L CARLONE

BARBARA L ODONNELL

Dan and Joyce Stearns

James & Jean Potter

LARS & LISA REVOC TRUSTS
Samantha Jutras

Robert Boon

JEANNE M PLANTE

Donald Bracken

C/O NORTHLAND RESIDENTIAL
EARL & PATRICIA A STUCK
LANCE AND SHARON GIBBS
Emily Curtin

Tom & Kim Sullivan

William Seariac

JULIA L ARCH

TRS ALBERT J COTUGNO FAM ~
THE O & O REVOCABLE TRUST
Honorato M. Santos
MICHAEL J GRATIS SR LIVING T
Mary E. Farry, Jean Farry, Ellen
Katelynne Steinke

PENELOPE A KATHIWALA
National Marine Life Center
Cathryn Faria

James Perry & Catherine Conn
Patrick & Beth Halvorsen

AMC REALTY TRUST I

TR of Panhandle Trust

CO Il LLC

John Fish

Date Submitted

3/31/2022 13:20 Roof
3/29/2022 19:52 Shed over 200sf
3/29/2022 20:00 Insulation
3/29/2022 20:56 Roof
3/29/2022 22:37 Fence
3/30/2022 17:59 Windows/Doors
3/30/2022 18:08 Fence
3/30/2022 18:48 Solar
3/31/2022 13:07 Roof
3/31/2022 13:27 Roof
3/31/2022 16:30 Roof
3/31/2022 18:53 Insulation
3/31/2022 19:31 Roof
3/31/2022 19:35 Roof

3/22/2022 18:08 Alterations
3/9/2022 19:23 Addition
3/1/2022 16:27 Kitchen/ bathroom remoc
3/1/2022 1:51 Alterations
3/10/2022 21:17 Addition
3/3/2022 17:05 Kitchen/ bathroom remoc
3/8/2022 20:34 Accessory Building
3/4/2022 16:06 Deck
3/4/2022 19:57 Pool - In Ground
3/7/2022 13:09 Alterations
3/7/2022 11:46 Alterations
3/10/2022 20:57 Finished Basement
3/26/2022 0:06 New Construction
3/16/2022 16:13 Finished Basement
3/11/2022 17:34 Windows/Doors
3/12/2022 16:12 Accessory Building
3/12/2022 19:39 Addition
3/15/2022 19:06 Kitchen/ bathroom remoc
3/26/2022 14:56 Alterations
3/21/2022 0:15 Alterations
3/28/2022 15:06 Existing Building
3/21/2022 17:42 Other
3/22/2022 14:32 Existing Building
3/24/2022 15:11 Deck
3/25/2022 20:16 Alterations
3/24/2022 19:44 Alterations
3/24/2022 20:24 Deck
3/30/2022 19:39 New Construction
3/24/2022 22:26 Antenna
3/30/2022 11:44 Alterations
3/29/2022 23:20 Existing Building

19402 Active
19700 Active

2779 Active
21262 Active
18000 Active
16793 Active

9000 Active
23700 Active
19402 Active
19402 Active
11950 Active

5277 Active
19402 Active
19402 Active

Type of Proposed Work Estimated | Record Stal

100000 Active
303914 Active
32000 Active
4000 Active
155000 Active
19507 Active
59650 Active
5000 Active
15000 Active
34000 Active
6800 Active
40000 Active
500000 Active
35000 Active
400 Active
155000 Active
200000 Active
10000 Active
45000 Active
25000 Active
215500 Active
5000 Active
125000 Active
20000 Active
40000 Active
227348 Active
4000 Active
500000 Active
35000 Active
139849.6 Active
20000 Active



B-22-95
B-22-96
B-22-98
B-22-99
B-22-103

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Gregory Andrews
Shana Fantoni
vincent Malone
Christopher Ellis
Paata Macharashvili

1 HOLLY HILLCT
52 SACHEM DR
1052 SANDWICH RD
3 JILLIAN DR
6 CANAL PL

PAULA B DAVIS
SHELLEY M MADDOX
Whalefin

SWANEKAMP NICOLE A
RAYMOND SILVA

3/28/2022 12:18 Alterations
3/28/2022 12:56 Deck
3/28/2022 18:52 Alterations
3/29/2022 10:00 Alterations
3/31/2022 19:02 Other

66420 Active
41400 Active
25000 Active
166000 Active
19000 Active



